
 

Industrial Technical Services Pool 

Last updated: March 31, 2016 

 

Company Abacus Energy Resource Management Co. 

Expertise HVAC, compressed air, hot & chilled water systems in pulp & paper, food processing, clean rooms. 

Address 12655 SW Center Street Ste 250 / Beaverton OR 97005 

Contact Ron Spliethof 

Phone 503.972.7809 / 503.350.3417 Email rspliethof@wildan.com  

 

Company Airclean Technologies 

Expertise Pumps, fans, and motor systems. Pulp & paper, petroleum, cement, steel, wastewater, wood manufacturing facilities.  

Address 4725 W. Marginal Way SW / Seattle WA 98106 

Contact Bill Hunter Phone 206.860.4930 Email bhunter@aircleantech.com 

 

Company Alternative Energy Systems Consulting (AESC) 

Expertise HVAC, boiler systems and fans, pumps/pumping systems, water/wastewater, food processing, data centers.  

Address 623 SW Oak Street, Third Floor / Portland OR 97205 

Contact Brian Lynch Phone 503.442.0000 Email blynch@aesc-inc.com 

 

Company Cascade Energy, Inc. 

Expertise Refrigeration, compressed air, pumps, fans, chilled water, and HVAC in industrial facilities. Process -specific energy systems 

for food processing, pulp and paper, primary and secondary wood products, water/wastewater, and general manufacturing.  

Address 123 NE 3
rd

 Avenue Ste 400 / Portland OR 97232 

Contact Dave Whitmore Phone 503.928.3205 Email dave.whitmore@cascadeenergy.com   

 

Company Compression Engineering 

Expertise Provide reviews in any type of facility targeted to compressed air. Includes industrial centrifugal pumping systems and low -

pressure blower applications 

Address 8196 SW Hall Blvd Ste 200 / Beaverton OR 97008 

Contact Tim Dugan Phone 503.520.0700 Email tim.dugan@comp-eng.com    

 
Company Energy Management (EMP2) 

Expertise Disposal, boiler, and steam, FEMP projects, municipal water, military bases, and dairies. 

Address 1950 Keene Road Bldg E / Richland WA 99352 

Contact Steve Dunnivant Phone 509.627.5401 Email steved@emp2.com     

 

Company Energy350 

Expertise Industrial refrigeration, HVAC, pumping, compressed air. 

Address 1033 SE Main Street / Portland OR 97214 

Contact Chris Smith Phone 503.886.9745 Email chris@energy350.com  

 

Company Evergreen Consulting Group 

Expertise Commercial and industrial lighting, training, and workshops. 

Address 14845 SW Murray Scholls Drive Ste 110, PMB 513 / Beaverton OR 97007 

Contact Eric Wilson Phone 503.893.4955 Email eric.wilson@evergreen-efficiency.com  
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Industrial Technical Services Pool (continued)  

Company Hansen Allen and Luce Inc. 

Expertise Water sector energy efficiency, including irrigation, water/wastewater, pumps/pumping systems.  

Address 6771 S 900 E / Midvale UT 94047 

Contact Steve Jones Phone 801.566.5599 Email sjones@hansenallenluce.com  

 

Company JE Engineering 

Expertise Industrial HVAC systems, boilers, and chilled water systems. 

Address 690 North Meridian Ste 217 / Kalispell MT 59901 

Contact Richard Jarvis Phone 406.257.3013 Email richj@je-eng.com     

 

Company McClure Engineering, Inc. 

Expertise General industrial processing, food processing, pumping systems (esp. in AG), and compressed air.  

Address 507 Main Ave West / Twin Falls ID 83301 

Contact Scott McClure Phone 208.734.9015 Email smcclure@mcclure-engineering.com     

 

Company Nexant 

Expertise Chillers, compressed air, dust collection, and HVAC incl. high-tech/clean room. 

Address 317 SW Alder Ste 1000 / Portland OR 97204 

Contact Cameron Gallagher  Phone 503.219.2553 Email cgallagher@nexant.com  

 

Company Northmore Gordon 

Expertise Industrial energy management, food processing, refrigeration, generation and cogeneration. 

Address 1750 112
th

 Avenue NE / Bellevue WA 98004 

Contact Tim Burrows Phone 425.633.4377 Email tim@northmoregordon.com  

 

Company Parametrix 

Expertise Water/wastewater, pumping systems, fans/blowers, pulp & paper. 

Address 4660 Kitsap Way Ste A / Bremerton WA 98312 

Contact Brandon Ball Phone 360.850.5346 Email bball@parametrix.com  

 

Company Pharmer Engineering 

Expertise Boiler systems and fans, food processing, pumps, water/wastewater. 

Address 1998 W. Judith Lane / Boise ID 83705 

Contact Carl Hipwell Phone 208.908.5740 Email chipwell@pharmereng.com  

 

Company R&W Engineering, Inc. 

Expertise Fans, blowers, pumps, general processing, compressed air. 

Address 9615 SW Allen Blvd Ste 107 / Beaverton OR 97005 

Contact Mark D. Jones Phone 503.292.6000 Email mjones@rweng.com     

 

Company RH2 Engineering, Inc. 

Expertise Pumps/pumping systems, water/wastewater, O&M, SCADA design and data analysis, HMI programming and design.  

Address 114 Columbia Point Drive Ste C / Richland WA 99352 

Contact Paul R. Cross Phone 509.946.5181  Email pcross@rh2.com  

 

Company RHT Energy Solutions 

Expertise Wood industry, including particleboard, plywood, veneers, and dry kilns. Irrigated Ag. Measures include pumps, fans, VSDs. 

Address 1215 Stowe Avenue / Medford OR 97501 

Contact Sherry Dowiot Phone 541.770.5884 Email sherry@rhtenergy.com  
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Industrial Technical Services Pool (continued) 

Company Rogers Machinery 

Expertise Air compressor systems – targeted to compressors, dryers, receivers, pressure flow controllers, filters; etc.  

Address 14650 SW 72
nd

 Avenue / Portland OR 97224 

Contact Jeff Yarnall Phone 503.639.0808 Email jeff.yarnall@rogers-machinery.com     

 

Company Sacre-Davey Engineering 

Expertise Heavy industrial including pulp & paper, chemical and food processing, ports & marine, mining, and oil & gas.  

Address 315 Mountain Highway / North Vancouver BC V7J 2K7 / CANADA 

Contact Cameron Shook Phone 604.986.0663 Email cshook@sacre-davey.com  

 

Company Sharpe Energy Solutions 

Expertise Efficient building, facility, and municipality energy systems. O&M identification, M&V, monitoring.  

Address 553 Fordyce Street / Ashland OR 97520 

Contact Jeffery Sharpe Phone 541.531.3436 Email jeff@sharpenergy.net  
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